Race Date
April 10, 2016

Overall
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Name City
Daniel Gonzalez
Enrique Alvarez
Fernando Gamboa
Alejandro Espinoza
Luis Rojas
Luis Trejo
Victor Adalid
John Carmichael
Sarah Pulaski
Juan Quevedo
Alejandro Silva
Armando Martinez
Luis Martinez
Vincent Mckibben
Martin Guzman
Oscar Espinoza
Raul Trejo
Gloria Garcia
Andrew Garcia
Luis Hernandez
Karina Roman
Cassandra Marquez
Lauren Angeles
Juan Carmona
Sarah Mesick
Alejandro Poblano
Hadeel Shahib
Monica Enriquez
Jalisco Zacatecaj
Rebecca Villalobos
Alejandra Garcia
Denise Vivanlo
Griselda Ayala
Jackie Hernandez
Diana Bartolo
Carlos Martin Llamazares
Whitney Michel
Araceli Lucio
Crystal Cardoza
Jalisco Zacateras
Carina Delgado
Adrienne Lange
Luis Gutierrez
Katie Wardein
Alison Wardein
Elliot Michel
Ruth E Delwiche
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2016 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Gend
3610
4508
4598
4582
4778
4801
3596
4542
4748
4750
4794
4686
4690
4696
3601
4584
4802
4602
4600
4639
4779
4683
3299
4543
4699
4746
3569
4581
4054
4812
3584
3595
4512
4637
4516
4685
4701
4674
4541
4055
4572
4659
4632
4815
4814
4700
4573
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Time Pace
18:35.1 6:00/M
18:35.3 6:00/M
20:29.0 6:36/M
21:34.4 6:57/M
21:36.8 6:58/M
21:43.3 7:00/M
21:43.9 7:00/M
22:40.3 7:19/M
22:49.0 7:22/M
22:59.3 7:25/M
23:08.6 7:28/M
24:28.9 7:54/M
24:30.5 7:54/M
24:50.7 8:01/M
24:52.1 8:01/M
24:53.7 8:02/M
24:55.7 8:02/M
25:11.0 8:07/M
25:21.3 8:11/M
25:41.9 8:17/M
25:48.2 8:19/M
26:02.6 8:24/M
26:10.9 8:26/M
26:25.9 8:31/M
26:35.0 8:35/M
26:36.5 8:35/M
26:43.9 8:37/M
26:59.5 8:42/M
27:08.4 8:45/M
27:09.0 8:45/M
27:19.3 8:49/M
27:21.8 8:49/M
27:27.8 8:51/M
27:29.0 8:52/M
27:30.5 8:52/M
27:44.4 8:57/M
27:48.2 8:58/M
27:52.8 8:59/M
27:59.3 9:02/M
28:04.6 9:03/M
28:06.2 9:04/M
28:15.7 9:07/M
28:21.1 9:09/M
28:38.9 9:14/M
28:40.9 9:15/M
28:42.2 9:15/M
28:42.5 9:15/M

04/10/2016 12:02:38



Race Date
April 10, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Daniel Lopez
Abaraham Bermudez
Elvis Guzman
Citlali Sanchez-Pantoja
Jackie Martinez
Jesse Rico
Maritza Chavez
Angelica Cruz
Martin Guterrez
Martin Coonen
Georgina Carreto
Lizbeth Villa
Maudio Cardona
Evelyn Rodriguez
Nataly Hernandez
Yesenia Rodriguez
Beth Berendsen
Julian Crozier
Victor Mendez
Isac Gutierrez
Richard Liang
Rebecca Shi
Sophia Martinez
Joseph Balnis
Tabitha Martinez
Elizabeth Florez
lise Cruz
Juan Vaglienty
Ingrid Garcia
Bill Garcia
Alba Orizaba
Rogelio Reyes
Kerrin Staskawicz
Aliza Gilbert
Amel Algadah
Angelica Maciel
Sera Gonzalez
Jocelyn Gonzalez
Josshy Olea
Jennifer Juarez
Jessica Velez
Evelyn Fabian
Darla Cabrera
Alejandra Piers-Torres
Sharon Yu
Lizbetth Gomez
Melissa Naiman
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2016 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Gend
4670 M

4521
4634
4787
4688
4760
4558
4564
4062
4559
4545
4811
4539
4771
4640
4776
4520
4563
4697
4060
4667
4793
4692
4513
4693
4595
4566
4804
4603
4601
4725
3607
4797
4605
4504
4678
3588
3586
4721
4653
4810
4588
4528
4744
4818
4610
4715
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Time Pace
28:49.3 9:18/M
28:52.4 9:19/M
28:56.9 9:20/M
28:58.7 9:21/M
29:13.2 9:25/M
29:19.2 9:27/M
29:22.2 9:28/M
29:29.3 9:31/M
29:30.3 9:31/M
29:32.7 9:32/M
29:44.0 9:35/M
29:44.2 9:35/M
29:58.1 9:40/M
29:59.5 9:40/M
30:05.4 9:42/M
30:06.1 9:43/M
30:06.6 9:43/M
30:20.0 9:47/M
30:20.0 9:47/M
30:20.3 9:47/M
30:22.6 9:48/M
30:39.2 9:53/M
30:40.2 9:54/M
30:46.3 9:55/M
30:50.8 9:57/M
30:53.1 9:58/M
30:54.3 9:58/M

31:10.7 10:03/M
31:11.2 10:04/M
31:15.0 10:05/M
31:18.3 10:06/M
31:18.3 10:06/M
31:33.5 10:11/M
31:33.6 10:11/M
31:54.1 10:17/M
32:23.1 10:27/M
32:25.0 10:27/M
32:26.9 10:28/M
32:28.0 10:28/M
32:30.0 10:29/M
32:39.3 10:32/M
32:42.0 10:33/M
32:47.0 10:35/M
32:47.8 10:35/M
32:47.9 10:35/M
32:51.5 10:36/M
32:56.0 10:37/M

04/10/2016 12:02:39



Race Date
April 10, 2016

Overall
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Cheryl Flores
Rolando Rocha
Nelida Hurtado
Kassandra Munoz
David De Santiago
Denise Munoz
Lynae Maciel
Karlee Quaritsch
Luis Hernandez
Ismael Lebron
Sasha Ongtengco
Fatima Sanchez
Viviana Fernandez
Seema Sheoran
Luis Narvaez
Maria Elena Barrios
Anna Lane
Judith Landeros
Adrianna Hermosillo
Alejandro Trejo
Maggie Malik
Veronica Rankovich
Dontina Corpus
Jessica Leggin
Christian Muro
Vivian Guadarrama
Karina Guadarrama
Alina Ramirez
Abigail Ramirez
Tessy Orbea
Debra Brunk
Jose Perez
Janet Rodriguez
Claudia Pachero
Amanda Parada-Villatoro
Elise Flores
Vanessa Mendia
Patricia Becerra
Mervet Abuhadba
Yolanda Orta
Claudia Morales
Aly Young
Aida Flores
Caroline Crozier
Elizabeth Cardona
Emmanuel Martinez
Eliana Carbajal
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Gend
3590
4770
4644
4712
4568
4711
4679
4749
4638
4663
4723
4785
4590
3570
4717
4515
4658
4657
4057
4800
4681
4755
4560
4665
4053
4623
4622
4752
4751
4724
4525
4739
4772
4729
4732
4592
3608
4517
3572
4727
4707
4817
4591
4562
4538
4687
4535
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Time Pace
32:57.1 10:38/M
33:03.1 10:40/M
33:03.3 10:40/M
33:08.4 10:41/M
33:09.2 10:42/M
33:10.9 10:42/M
33:13.0 10:43/M
33:13.0 10:43/M
33:22.0 10:46/M
33:32.9 10:49/M
33:37.1 10:51/M
33:38.8 10:51/M
33:53.8 10:56/M
33:55.2 10:56/M
33:58.3 10:57/M
34:08.8 11:01/M
34:13.3 11:02/M
34:17.9 11:04/M
34:20.3 11:05/M
34:20.7 11:05/M
34:22.4 11:05/M
34:23.0 11:05/M
34:23.1 11:05/M
34:34.5 11:09/M
34:36.7 11:10/M
35:04.0 11:19/M
35:04.6 11:19/M
35:07.0 11:20/M
35:34.2 11:28/M
35:35.9 11:29/M
35:36.3 11:29/M
35:40.4 11:30/M
35:53.4 11:35/M
35:53.4 11:35/M
35:59.3 11:36/M
36:07.6 11:39/M
36:09.2 11:40/M
36:23.2 11:44/M
36:23.2 11:44/M
36:28.5 11:46/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
36:41.6 11:50/M
36:44.9 11:51/M
36:54.1 11:54/M
37:09.5 11:59/M
37:16.8 12:01/M
37:16.9 12:01/M

04/10/2016 12:02:40



Race Date
April 10, 2016

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Marlene Perez
Elizabeth Gutierrez
Elinore Moore
Susan Rivera
Martin Cabrera
Sergio Muro
Julianne Horning
Carlos Rivas
Nicolas Moreno
Eric Nava
Sandy Lopez
lliana Miranda
Jorge Sanchez
Davon Griffin
Elisabet Miramontes
Adyee Gutierrez
Angie Muzzarelli
Araceli Perez
Edwin Souchet Jr.
Adrian Herrera
Jacqueline Moreno
Huiqi Ma
Shu Tang
Jorge Garcia
Andrea Drew
Kate Jasso
Arwa Aldossan
William Igoe
Susana Flores
Anne Igoe
Lucero Estrada
Jocelyn Perez
Ariana Perez
Susanna Johnston
Flor Esquivel-Benitez
Lalexis Montano
Denise Navarrete
Giovanni Briones
Sonia Rodriguez
Mariana Rodriguez
Salvador Villalobos
Jessica Gomez
Daniela Chavez
Diana Karen Del Valle
Ninfa Marrufo
Victoria Guy
Jeylu Gutierrez
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Gend
4741
4630
4706
4765
4529
4052
4642
4762
4709
4718
4673
4703
4786
3609
4702
4061
4714
4736
4059
4641
4708
4677
4799
4056
4579
4649
3575
4646
4594
4645
4586
4738
4737
4651
4585
4704
4719
4523
4775
4774
4813
4609
4554
4571
4684
4633
4631
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Time Pace
37:18.9 12:02/M
37:33.1 12:07/M
37:35.4 12:07/M
37:38.4 12:08/M
37:38.9 12:08/M
37:56.7 12:14/M
38:24.8 12:23/M
38:26.8 12:24/M
38:28.9 12:25/M
38:35.2 12:27/M
38:36.5 12:27/M
38:38.4 12:28/M
38:39.5 12:28/M
38:45.0 12:30/M
38:45.3 12:30/M
38:51.9 12:32/M
38:53.6 12:33/M
38:53.8 12:33/M
38:55.2 12:33/M
39:05.4 12:36/M
39:05.4 12:36/M
39:16.9 12:40/M
39:17.1 12:40/M
39:50.1 12:51/M
39:59.7 12:54/M
40:02.7 12:55/M
40:06.6 12:56/M
40:30.2 13:04/M
40:31.5 13:04/M
40:33.3 13:05/M
40:49.9 13:10/M
40:53.1 13:11/M
41:31.7 13:24/M
41:32.4 13:24/IM
41:34.8 13:25/M
41:35.2 13:25/M
42:00.2 13:33/M
42:01.9 13:33/M
42:07.8 13:35/M
42:15.8 13:38/M
42:36.7 13:45/M
42:45.8 13:47/M
42:46.8 13:48/M
43:01.8 13:53/M
43:03.0 13:53/M
43:04.0 13:54/M
43:10.9 13:55/M

04/10/2016 12:02:41



Race Date
April 10, 2016

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name City
Alva Gomez
Everlyn Larios
Grace Chan Mckibben
Manuel Muro
Emely Lopez
Paola Dominguez
Keli Robison
Katherine Huete-Galeano
Edith Flores
Samantha Chasse
Karen Caldwell
Melissa Mcglynn
Jesus Viramontes
Casandra Del Valle
Jam Limo
Veronica Padilla
Jennifer Biggs
Veronica Rivera
Don Villar
Jeremy Halliday
Luz Carrillo
Martha Carrillo
Tanya Cabrera
Gabriela Lara
Laura Perez
Heriberto Bustos
Manuel Vicente Beltran
Manuel Andrés Beltran
Abdi Maya
Nancy Guerrero
Elsa Guardado
Monica Lopez
Daniela Recillas
Aide Acosta
Luz Espinoza
Caroline Ryden
Marisol De La Cruz
Matha Dominguez
Irma Dominguez
Tatina Perez
Citlalli Cruz
Armando Saavedra
Berenice Sanchez
Kongit Girma
Hilda Calderon-Pena
Tim Gonzalez-Smith
Maribel Rivera
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Gend
4608
4661
4552
4713
4671
3567
4768
4643
3579
4553
4534
4695
3577
4570
4668
4731
4522
4766
4058
4635
4546
4547
4530
4660
4740
4527
4519
4518
4694
4628
4624
4672
4756
4501
4583
4781
4567
4578
3585
4742
4565
4782
4783
4606
4533
4620
4764
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Time Pace
43:22.0 13:59/M
43:23.3 14:00/M
43:26.5 14:01/M
43:26.6 14:01/M
43:31.9 14:02/M
43:33.1 14:03/M
43:56.6 14:10/M
44:55.6 14:29/M
45:01.6 14:31/M
45:06.3 14:33/M
45:20.3 14:37/M
45:20.9 14:37/M
45:22.3 14:38/M
45:22.8 14:38/M
45:51.0 14:47/M
45:57.9 14:49/M
46:23.0 14:58/M
46:24.9 14:58/M
46:25.6 14:58/M
46:44.2 15:05/M
46:55.2 15:08/M
47:02.0 15:10/M
47:10.1 15:13/M
48:21.9 15:36/M
48:35.1 15:40/M
49:19.0 15:55/M
50:00.6 16:08/M
50:01.4 16:08/M
50:01.5 16:08/M
50:31.5 16:18/M
50:31.8 16:18/M
50:36.3 16:19/M
51:40.6 16:40/M
52:10.3 16:50/M
52:11.1 16:50/M
52:13.4 16:51/M
52:20.9 16:53/M
52:22.5 16:54/M
52:24.9 16:54/M
52:27.7 16:55/M
53:06.9 17:08/M
53:10.1 17:09/M
53:27.8 17:15/M
54:51.5 17:42IM
55:05.5 17:46/M
55:34.9 17:55/M
55:47.1 18:00/M

04/10/2016 12:02:41



2016 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Race Date
April 10, 2016 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Gend Time Pace

236 Maria Reyes 4758 F 55:49.1 18:00/M
237 Sergio Lavariega 4662 M 56:25.7 18:12/M
238 Jesse Hoyt 4064 M 56:32.9 18:14/M
239 Isabel Gonzalez-Smith 4619 F 56:37.2 18:16/M
240 Mayra Mares 4682 F 56:50.5 18:20/M
241 Maria Chavez 4556 F 56:50.9 18:20/M
242 Linda B Roberts 4767 F 56:52.5 18:21/M
243 Crystal Gonzalez 4613 F 56:52.8 18:21/M
244 Unknown Partic. 4063 4063 M 57:16.1 18:28/M
245 Esau Chavez 4555 M 57:17.6 18:29/M
246 Edith Vargas-Hernandez 4809 F 57:23.2 18:31/M
247 Theresa Mah 4680 F 57:24.5 18:31/M
248 Greg Gaffud 4597 M 57:28.7 18:32/M
249 Marialuisa Gonzalez 4616 F 57:30.9 18:33/M
250 Alma Gonzalez 4611 F 57:31.6 18:33/M
251 Joseph Gonzalez 4615 M 57:38.9 18:35/M
252  Anita Rosso 4780 F 58:12.7 18:46/M
253 Jose Perales 4733 M 58:13.0 18:47/M
254  Evelyn Gonzalez 4614 F 58:48.8 18:58/M
255 Christian Diaz 4575 F 1:00:48.7 19:37/M
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